DUAL ROW R/ ANGLE HEADER D/ BASE
1368 SERIES. 1.27 x 1.27mm(0.050 x 0.050”).  For PCB Solde
Features
z Available in 8 through 66 circuits z Easy breakaway to des
z Insulator Material: Thermoplastic UL 94V-0 z 0.40mm square pin in c
z Mates with 1.27mm(.050”) dual row housing and socket z Different pin lengths ar
z Different plating options are available z For other options consu
Dimensional Information Ordering and D
CIRCUITOS CÓDIGO
08 1368-T08C
10 1368-T10C
12 1368-T12C
14 1368-T14C
16 1368-T16C
18 1368-T18C
20 1368-T20C
22 1368-T22C
24 1368-T24C
26 1368-T26C
28 1368-T28C
30 1368-T30C
32 1368-T32C
34 1368-T34C
36 1368-T36C
38 1368-T38C
40 1368-T40C
42 1368-T42C
44 1368-T44C
46 1368-T46C
48 1368-T48C
50 1368-T50C
52 1368-T52C
54 1368-T54C
56 1368-T56C
58 1368-T58C
60 1368-T60C
62 1368-T62C
64 1368-T64C
66 1368-T66C
RECOMMENDED HOLE PATTERN
B
A
E